GEORGIN France : Tel : +33 (0)1 46 12 60 00 - Fax : +33 (0)1 47 35 93 98 - regulateurs@georgin.com
GEORGIN Belgium : Tel : 02 735 54 75 - Fax : 02 735 16 79 - info@georgin.be
BXNE0*-3*   Alimentation pour électrovanne
                     Solenoid driver
FC
-B
X

    Encombrement / Dimensions (mm)
     Raccordement / Wiring
	  Codifications
BXNE
Modèle
Model
Commande
Control Option
Alimentation
Power supply
**
Tension et courant de
sortie suivant courbes
Nous consulter
Output voltage and current
according to curves
Consult us
0
Sans télécommande
 Without remote control 00
Sans option
Without option E 110 / 230 Vac
1
1 télécommande par 24v isolé / 1 sortie
1 remote control by 24v isolated / 1 output B0
Bornes à visser
Screw terminals 2 24 / 48 Vdc
2
2 télécommandes par 24v isolé / 2 sorties alternées
2 remote controls by 24v isolated / 2 alternated outputs
3
1 télécommande par 24v isolé / 2 sorties alternées
1 remote control by 24v isolated / 2 alternated outputs
D-(1) 1 télécommande par contact / 2 sorties alternées
1 remote control by contact  / 2 alternated outputs
(1) Alimentation 24VDC seulement / only with 24VCC supply
ZONE DANGEREUSE / HAZARDOUS AREA
M L H J
D C E F
ZONE SURE / SAFE AREA
110 88
135 21.5
B A
90
0